UNOFFICIAL COP

Cook County, Illinois UCC-3

Doc# 1835441136 Fee \$42.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

3

HOO SIMANOMO OTATEMENT AMENDA	CNIT	EDWARD M. MOODY	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 758 WW 1801	50/FF	COOK COUNTY RECORDER O	F DEEDS
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		DATE: 12/20/2018 03:16	PM PG: 1 OF
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		المراجعين المراجع معا النفار المراجعينين المراجعين	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			
POLSINELLI			
ATTN: Defeasance Group	·		
900 W 38 th Place, Suite 900			
Kansas City, MO 64112			
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	F ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1h 🕅 This FINA	NCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record)	
1308819052 filed 3/29/13	(or recorde	d) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS	
2. M TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financi in Statement identified above		h Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debte	
			ISTORI STATEMENT
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A sign; e in item 7a or 7b, For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in acate affected col 		m 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement dentifir 1 about	e with respect to the security i	nterest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation State	ement is
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law			
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
_	if the three boxes to: Ethane and or address: Com	olete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name	: Give record name
	or 6b, <u>a</u> ditem /a or 7b <u>and</u> it		
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Chair			•
Ga. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	40		
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAM	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inform	nabon Change - provide only one nat	ne (7a or /b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any	part of the Debtor's name
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
		4	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		\(\sigma_0\)	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			
		175.	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL OF DE	COUNTRY
		<u>Q</u>	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes;	ADD collateral DELET	E collateral RESTATE covered collateral A	SSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:			
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS		y <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assigno	nent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide 19a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	name of authorizing Debtor.		
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association,	as Trustee for Mo	organ Stanley Bank of America M	errill Lynch
Trust 2013-C9, Commercial Mortgage Pas	s-Through Certif	icates, Series 2013-C9	
Bb, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

Loan No.: 030304887 / Debtor: Pacific Tai, L.L.C. / CM# 052769-612832

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)

1835441136 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment to 1308819052 filed 3/29/13	orm			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment fiza. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	form			
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, as T	rustee for			
Morgan Stanley Bank of America Merrill Lynch T	i i			
C9, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certification	ites, Series			
2013-C9				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN' TAL'S) SUI				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN" (AL/S) SUFF(X		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing real ement (Name of a current Debtor of record	required for indexing pu	urposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction iter	n 13): Provide only	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part	Of the Debtor's Hame),	, see instructions it flame ques not in		
PACIFIC TAI, L.L.C.				
138b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
	Pyny (pal estate;		
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☒ is filed as a fixture filling	17. Description of re	pal estate:		
6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	Please see	ease see Exhibit "A" attached horeto		
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	and made	a part hereof.		

Loan No.: 030304887 / Debtor: Pacific Tai, L.L.C. / CM# 052769-612832

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)

1835441136 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COP

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 1 IN BLOCK 21 IN FRACTIONAL SECTION 15 ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPT THAT PORTION THEREOF TAKEN AND USED FOR AN ALLEY 20 FEET WIDTH THROUGH THE CENTER OF SAID BLOCK FROM NORTH TO SOUTH) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PIN: 7-75-309-013

on as: 110c

Cook County Clarks Office Commonly known as: 1100 South Michigan Avenue, Chicago, IL